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INDIGO AT HOME

MAY SPECIAL

TORCHED MENTAIKO RICE

steamed short-grain rice topped with Japanese omelette,

smoked pollack roe and mayonnaise, torched till slightly caramelised

RM15
With Additions:
- edamame, corn, red cabbage, avocado, pumpkin, RM17/
cucumber, red radish
- grilled salmon RM23
- glazed eel RM25
- soy & ginger chicken RM18

- beef hamburg RM25
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INDIGO AT HOME
FOODS TO COMFORT

STARTER

Indigo House Salad (v)
with mesclun, red onion, chickpeas, cherry tomatoes, cucumber,
celery, kaffir lime vinaigrette, roasted pumpkin and cashews

Add:
- seared boneless chicken thigh + RM6
- poached tiger prawns +RM10

Indigo Tiger Prawn & Crab Cakes

with asian herb salad in chili tamarind vinaigrette

Signature Chilled Capellini

with mackerel, condiments of Penang laksa

MAINS

Truffle Mix Mushroom Spaghetti (v)
sauteed shiitake, portobello and oyster mushrooms, finished with
pine nuts, parmesan, organic rocket and truffle oll

Australian Beef Brisket Pot Pie

asian spices, kerisik, assorted vegetables and potatoes

Indigo’s Nasi Jaja
aromatic rice, grilled rempah chicken, house sambal, tempeh,
house acar, boiled egg, okra, kaffir lime leaves

Royale Cheese Burger with French Fries & Salad
grain-fed australian ground beef, tomato compote, organic rocket
leaves, mustard, sharp cheddar cheese

Roasted Half Poussin
gunpowder spice glaze, hawaiian sweet bun, sweet corn slaw

RM16

RM26

RM15

RM18

RM28

RM18

RM28

RM23
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Lemon Masala Pan-Roasted Seabass
with mashed potato, sugar snap peas, turmeric sauce

Braised Spiced Soy Lamb Shank

with leeks, carrots, broccoli and mashed sweet potato

DESSERT

Lemongrass Créme Brilée

Mango & Calamansi Petit Gateaux
Lemon Drizzle Cake

Signature Burnt Cheesecake

Signature “Brookie” with Chantilly Cream

FRESHLY BAKED

White Bread Loaf

Wholemeal Loaf

Black Sesame & Red Bean Loaf

Chocolate Almond Loaf

Butter Raisin Bun

Miso Eggplant Bruschetta

Pineapple & Torch Ginger Pizzette

“Ayam Kicap Manis” Bread

Peanut & Sesame Sauce Roasted Cauliflower Bread
Oyaki Red Bean Bread

Chicken Oyaki Pan

Custard Oyaki Pan

Egg Mayonnaise, House Mustard & Organic Rocket Sandwiches

RM22

RM45

RM18
RM28
RM24
RM15
RM18

RM5.50
RM8
RM12
RM8
RM4/3pcs
RM5.80
RM4.80
RM5.80
RM4.50
RM3.50
RM4.50
RM3.50
RM3.50




