

### INDIGO AT HOME

# MAY SPECIAL

#### TORCHED MENTAIKO RICE

steamed short-grain rice topped with Japanese omelette, smoked pollack roe and mayonnaise, torched till slightly caramelised RM15

#### With Additions:

· edamame, corn, red cabbage, avocado, pumpkin,	RM17
cucumber, red radish	
• grilled salmon	RM23
• glazed eel	RM25
• soy & ginger chicken	RM18
• beef hamburg	RM25

Please order via Telephone or Whatsapp Daniel at 012 460 2003 with the following details: Name, Address, Contact No, Your Order,

Preferred Pick Up or Delivery Time

We will contact you shortly to reconfirm your order, details, amount payment instruction and pick up/delivery time.

- · Pre-order a day before and enjoy free delivery of your order
  - 10% off your bill for pick-up orders
  - Same-day delivery of orders will incur a RM10 fee
    - Free delivery for orders above RM50







## INDIGO AT HOME

## FOODS TO COMFORT

## **STARTER**

Indigo House Salad (v) with mesclun, red onion, chickpeas, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, celery, kaffir lime vinaigrette, roasted pumpkin and cashews	R/M16
Add:  • seared boneless chicken thigh  • poached tiger prawns  + RM10	
Indigo Tiger Prawn & Crab Cakes with asian herb salad in chili tamarind vinaigrette	RM26
Signature Chilled Capellini with mackerel, condiments of Penang laksa	RM15
MAINS	
Truffle Mix Mushroom Spaghetti (v) sauteed shiitake, portobello and oyster mushrooms, finished with pine nuts, parmesan, organic rocket and truffle oil	RM18
Australian Beef Brisket Pot Pie asian spices, kerisik, assorted vegetables and potatoes	RM28
Indigo's Nasi Jaja aromatic rice, grilled rempah chicken, house sambal, tempeh, house acar, boiled egg, okra, kaffir lime leaves	RM18
Royale Cheese Burger with French Fries & Salad grain-fed australian ground beef, tomato compote, organic rocket leaves, mustard, sharp cheddar cheese	RM28
Roasted Half Poussin gunpowder spice glaze, hawaiian sweet bun, sweet corn slaw	RM23







## INDIGO AT HOME

## FOODS TO COMFORT

Lemon Masala Pan-Roasted Seabass
with mashed potato, sugar snap peas, turmeric sauce

Braised Spiced Soy Lamb Shank
with leeks, carrots, broccoli and mashed sweet potato

### **DESSERT**

Lemongrass Créme Brûlée	RM18
Mango & Calamansi Petit Gateaux	RM28
Lemon Drizzle Cake	RM24
Signature Burnt Cheesecake	RM15
Signature "Brookie" with Chantilly Cream	RM18

### **FRESHLY BAKED**

White Bread Loaf	RM5.50
Wholemeal Loaf	RM8
Black Sesame & Red Bean Loaf	RM12
Chocolate Almond Loaf	RM8
Butter Raisin Bun	RM4/3pcs
Miso Eggplant Bruschetta	RM5.80
Pineapple & Torch Ginger Pizzette	RM4.80
"Ayam Kicap Manis" Bread	RM5.80
Peanut & Sesame Sauce Roasted Cauliflower Bread	RM4.50
Oyaki Red Bean Bread	RM3.50
Chicken Oyaki Pan	RM4.50
Custard Oyaki Pan	RM3.50
Egg Mayonnaise, House Mustard & Organic Rocket Sandwiches	RM3.50



